District 181 Music Groups
Program Fundrcuser

| Sell & WIN!
Sell 20 Gift-checkbooks

o earn a

$20 gift card

tfo either
Corner Bakery
or Dips N Dogs

Final turn-in $ and orders to your Director by:

October 4, 2019

Additional books will be provided to complete your orders.




Presenting

2019 District 181 Music Groups
Glﬁ checkbook“‘

A remarkable collection of valuable Gift-checks™ from great

local restaurants and merchants worth over $300.
Treat yourself and your family, while supporting the

District 181 Music Groups and our local merchants for just $30.

Features valuable Gift-checks™ for these local businesses!

talley’s kitchen + bar $15.00
Vistro Restaurant $15.00
Chuck’s Southern Comforts Café $10.00
Country House $10.00
Dell Rhea’s Chicken Basket $10.00
Harry & Eddie’s $10.00
IL Poggiolo Ristorante $10.00
nabuki $10.00
Neat kitchen + bar $10.00
Prime "N” Tender Meats $10.00
ZaZa's talian Trattoria & Pasteria $10.00
J. Fleming’s Absolutely Delicious $ 7.00
Altamura Pizza $§ 6.00
Brama La Pizza $ 6.00
Giuliano’s Pizza «Pasta« Catering $ 6.00
Yia Yia’'s Caofe $ 6.00

Culver’s of Darien

Little Crepetie

Meatheads

Toni Patisserie & Café

Café La Fortuna

tcby the country’s best yogurt
SportClips

Energie Pilates Fitness & Spa
King Keyser Specialty Sports
My Sister Kate

Vintage Charm

Learning Express Toys
Nothing Bundt Cakes

Fuzzy Logic Escape Room
Brunswick Zone

5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
$ 10.00
$ 25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$5.00x8
$5.00x4
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To purchase additional Gift-checkbooks with a credit card online go to www.goboostershot.com/store/

BoosterShOt» is a premier provider of community-based fundraising programs.




District 181 Music Groups Fundraiser

District 181 Music Groups Gift-checkbook is back by popular demand! Each Gift-checkbook
contains gift-checks worth over $300 that can be used like cash at local businesses.

As community schools, we understand the importance of supporting the local businesses
that support our community. For this reason, we have chosen the BoosterShot Gift-
checkbook™ as our fundraising program. Thank you to the local merchants who are
providing over $300 for every Gift-checkbook™ and thank you for supporting us with your
purchase. Each Gift-checkbook™ is only $30.

KRR
Money raised from this unique program will be used to:
+ Assist in helping 1o provide the highest level of music experiences for our students.

* Help students raise funds to cover their music expenses (trips, special in-residence artists, etc),
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Allinformation above must be completed to process order. Please make checks payable to CCSD 181.
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