District 181 Music Groups Program Fundraiser



Sell & WIN!

Sell 20 Gift-checkbooks

to earn a

\$20 gift card

to either

Corner Bakery or Dips N Dogs

Final turn-in \$ and orders to your Director by: October 4, 2019

Additional books will be provided to complete your orders.

Presenting

2019 District 181 Music Groups Gift-checkbook™



A remarkable collection of valuable Gift-checks™ from great local restaurants and merchants worth over \$300.

Treat yourself and your family, while supporting the District 181 Music Groups and our local merchants for just \$30.

Features valuable Gift-checks[™] for these local businesses!

talley's kitchen + bar	\$ 15.00	Culver's of Darien	\$ 5.00
Vistro Restaurant	\$ 15.00	Little Creperie	\$ 5.00
Chuck's Southern Comforts Café	\$ 10.00	Meatheads	\$ 5.00
Country House	\$ 10.00	Toni Patisserie & Café	\$ 3.00
Dell Rhea's Chicken Basket	\$ 10.00	Café La Fortuna	\$ 3.00
Harry & Eddie's	\$ 10.00	tcby the country's best yogurt	\$ 3.00
IL Poggiolo Ristorante	\$ 10.00	SportClips	\$ 10.00
nabuki	\$ 10.00	Energie Pilates Fitness & Spa	\$ 25.00
Neat kitchen + bar	\$ 10.00	King Keyser Specialty Sports	\$ 10.00
Prime "N" Tender Meats	\$ 10.00	My Sister Kate	\$ 10.00
ZaZa's Italian Trattoria & Pasteria	\$ 10.00	Vintage Charm	\$ 10.00
J. Fleming's Absolutely Delicious	\$ 7.00	Learning Express Toys	\$ 5.00
Altamura Pizza	\$ 6.00	Nothing Bundt Cakes	\$ 5.00
Brama La Pizza	\$ 6.00	Fuzzy Logic Escape Room	\$5.00x8
Giuliano's Pizza • Pasta • Catering	\$ 6.00	Brunswick Zone	\$5.00x4
Yia Yia's Cafe	\$ 6.00		

To purchase additional Gift-checkbooks with a credit card online go to www.goboostershot.com/store/



District 181 Music Groups Fundraiser

District 181 Music Groups Gift-checkbook is back by popular demand! Each Gift-checkbook contains gift-checks worth over \$300 that can be used like cash at local businesses.

As community schools, we understand the importance of supporting the local businesses that support our community. For this reason, we have chosen the BoosterShot Gift-checkbook™ as our fundraising program. Thank you to the local merchants who are providing over \$300 for every Gift-checkbook™ and thank you for supporting us with your purchase. Each Gift-checkbook™ is only \$30.



Money raised from this unique program will be used to:

- Assist in helping to provide the highest level of music experiences for our students.
- Help students raise funds to cover their music expenses (trips, special in-residence artists, etc.).

Buyer Name/Email	Address	Phone	#Bks	Price	Total
				\$30 =	
				\$30 =	
				\$30 =	
				\$30 =	
				\$30 =	
				\$30 =	
				\$30 =	
				\$30 =	
				\$30 =	
				\$30 =	
Total				\$30 =	

All information above must be completed to process order. Please make checks payable to CCSD 181.
Student Name
Student's School
Ensemble